

## **USA Technologies to Participate in the Wells Fargo TMT Summit 2020**

November 24, 2020

MALVERN, Pa.--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Nov. 24, 2020-- <u>USA Technologies, Inc.</u> (NASDAQ: USAT) ("USAT" or the "Company"), a cashless payments and software services company that provides end-to-end technology solutions for the self-service retail market, announced its management team will be conducting one-on-one and group meetings at the upcoming Wells Fargo TMT Summit 2020 on December 1, 2020.

USAT's presentation materials will be posted on the Investor Relations portion of the company <u>website</u>. Interested parties may contact their representatives at Wells Fargo to arrange virtual 1x1 meetings with USAT's management team.

## **About USA Technologies**

USA Technologies, Inc. is a cashless payments and software services company that provides end-to-end technology solutions for the self-service retail market. USAT is transforming the unattended retail community by offering one integrated solution for payments processing, logistics, and back-office management. The Company's enterprise-wide platform is designed to increase consumer engagement and sales revenue through digital payments, digital advertising and customer loyalty programs, while providing retailers with control and visibility over their operations and inventory. As a result, customers ranging from vending machine companies, to operators of micro-markets, gas and car charging stations, laundromats, metered parking terminals, kiosks, amusements and more, can run their businesses more proactively, predictably, and competitively.

--- F-USAT

View source version on businesswire.com: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20201124005390/en/

## **Media and Investor Relations Contact:**

Alicia V. Nieva-Woodgate USA Technologies +1 720.808.0086 anievawoodgate@usatech.com

## **Investor Relations:**

ICR, Inc.
USATechIR@icrinc.com

Source: USA Technologies, Inc.